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Perot Systems Corporation
Monthly Activity Report
I. Executive Summary
II. Current Period Activity
No.
Activity
Description
Period Activity & Outcomes
Comments/Next Steps
III. Next Period Activities
1
2
3
4
5
IV. Open Questions, Actions Required and/or other items
1
3
5
4
2
V.  Issues for Management Attention
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